BEREAVEMENT SERVICES

Burials and Cemeteries

Interment (Monday to Friday)
Adult (128 vears of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial

Additional depth fee (depth to 9t in adult grave)

Child (Mon-viable foetus, stilborn babies, infantz and children under 12 years
of age).

Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial

Cremated remains

Cremated remains below ground vault
Cremated remains above ground vaul
Body part=

Interment | Saturday Sam until 11am)
Adult (128 vears of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial

Additional depth fee (depth to 9t in adult grave)
Cremated remains
Body partz

Non-resident interment (Monday to Friday)
Adult (18 yvears of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial

Additional depth fee (depth to 91 in adult grave)

Child (Mon-viable foetus, stillborn babies, infants and children under 12 years
of age). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial
Cremated remains

Cremated remains below ground vaul
Cremated remains above ground vault
Body parts

Non-resident interment | Saturday Sam until 11am)
Adult (18 yvears of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial

Additional depth fee (depth to 91 in adult grave)
Cremated remains
Body partz

Exclusive Rights of Burial / Grave Purchase

Adult grave

Cremated remains grave (inclusive of memaorial base)

Cremated remains plot personalization area including installation
Cremated remains plot including Trident memorial and mini kerb-set
Cremated remains above ground vault

Chidren’s grave

2025/26
CHARGE

£1,343.00
£168.00

Mo Charge

£345.00
£173.00
£173.00
£116.00

£2,016.00
£230.00
£518.00
£168.00

£2,445.00
£278.00

Mo Charge

£528.00
£315.00
£315.00
£213.00

£4 032.00
£460.00
£1,025.00
£334.00

£1,343.00

£1,345.00
MIA

£1,349.00
£1,345.00




Non resident Exclusive Rights of Burial / Grave Purchase
Adult grave

Cremated remains grave (inclusive of memorial base)

Cremated remains plot personalization area including installation
Cremated remains plot including Trident memaorial and mini kerb-zet
Children’s grave

Cemetery Memorials (application to be made to Sunderland City

Council)
Right to erect memorial up to 3' 6

Addttional ingcription on memorial
Right to erect a memorial exceeding 3' 6°
Right to enclose a grave for 20 vear term
Right to erect a memarial and kerb sat

Cemetery Memorials (Miscellaneous charges)
Use of the crematorium chapel

Service cancellation fee
Search fee

Crematoria

Cremation (Monday to Friday)

Adult (18 years of age or over)

Direct cremation (Env. surcharge and medical fee applies in addiion)
Hozpital non-viable foetus

Body parts

Use of crematorium chapel / extended service

Medical Referee fee (payable in addition to cremation fee)
Environmental Protection fee

service Over run fee

Cremation (Saturday 9am until 1pm)
Adult (18 years of age or over)

Use of crematorium chapel / extended service
Medical Referee fee (payable in addition to cremation fee)
Environmental Protection fee

£2 44500
£2934.00
NiA
£3,037.00

£445.00
£141.00
£518.00
£362.00
E677.00

£184.00
£300.00
£63.00

£978.00
£583.00
£230.00
£138.00
£184.00
£31.00
£77.00
£184.00

£1,392.00
£236.00
£31.00
£77.00




New Service Obitus Chapel Pricing
Webcast Service - Live
Webcast Service - Live + 28-day + Downloadable

Visual tributes:

Single Photo

Basic slideslow - up to 25 photos with simple transitions

Music tribute - up to 25 photos to a chosen piece of music with fade transitions

Themed tribute - up to 25 photos professionally edited and time to a chose
piece of music

Visual tributes - extras:

Extra =single photo - surcharge of additional holding image beyond first photo
Extra tribute photos - for each extra 25 photos on visual tribute

Extra work charge - additional personal edits to tributes or streaming

Late fees - where amendments are reguested after the submission deadline
Famity supplied tribute - A family supplied video used as recevied
Keepsakes:

Digital download link- when ordered alengside the service recording, Music
Tribute or Themed Tribute.

Digital download link of the recorded =ervice - when ordered as a standalone
product.

Keepsake Copy of Webcast (DVD/BluRay/USEB stick/CDY)

Video book

Memory Box - up to 25 photos professionalty printed, including a DVD and USB
stick

Keepsake Extras:

Additional Physical Copies

Video book
Memory Box

Services for young people under age of 18 - free live and on demand web
stream, =ingle photo and basic slideshow or music tribute up to 25 photos

Other fees and charges for cremation

Strewing of cremated remains (if cremation conducted at Sunderland)
strewing of cremated remains, Monday to Friday (if cremation conducted
outside of Sunderland)

MIA,
£56.00

£52.00
E£78.00

£53.00

£10.00
£23.00
£23.00
£23.00
£33.00

£10.00

£32.00

£57.00
£598.00

£135.00

£33.00
£78.00
£104.00

Mo charge

£45.00
£65.00



Memorialisation
Book of Remembrance
Two line entry {including the name of the deceased)

Five line entry {including the name of the deceazed)
Five line entry {including the name of the deceased), with floral emblem
Five line entry {including the name of the deceased), with a coat of arms

Other memaorials
Renewal of internal memorial plague lease for 5 year period

Renewal of internal memeorial plague lease for 10 year period

=mall external memorial tablet in Garden of Remembrance (for period of 10
Vears)

Large external memorial tablet in Garden of Remembrance (for period of 10
Vears})

Renewal of small external memorial tablet lease for 10 yvear pericd

Renewal of large external memorial tablet lease for 10 year pericd
Memorial tree for 10 yvear period

Renewal of memorial tfree lease in perpetuity

Memorial seat (for peried of 10 years)

Memorial seat existing - refurbished (for period of 5 yvears)
Renewal of memorial seat lease for further 5 yvear period
Memorial Tree in perpetuity

£88.00
£154.00
£320.00
£422.00

£403.00
£545.00

£596.00

£886.00

£317.00
£450.00
£915.00
£915.00
£3,648.00
£1,455.00
£1,455.00
£1,802.00




