BEREAVEMENT SERVICES	2025/26 CHARGE
Burials and Cemeteries	
Interment (Monday to Friday)	
Adult (18 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial	£1,343.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave)	£168.00
Child (Non-viable foetus, stillborn babies, infants and children under 18 years of age).  Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial	No Charge
Cremated remains	£345.00
Cremated remains below ground vault	£173.00
Cremated remains above ground vault	£173.00
Body parts	£116.00
Interment (Saturday 9am until 11am)	
Adult (18 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial	£2,016.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave)	£230.00
Cremated remains	£518.00
Body parts	£168.00
Non-resident interment (Monday to Friday)	
Adult (18 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial	£2,445.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave)	£278.00
Child (Non-viable foetus, stillborn babies, infants and children under 18 years of age). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial	No Charge
Cremated remains	£628.00
Cremated remains below ground vault	£315.00
Cremated remains above ground vault	£315.00
Body parts	£213.00
Non-resident interment (Saturday 9am until 11am)	
Adult (18 years of age or over). Does not include Exclusive Rights of Burial	£4,032.00
Additional depth fee (depth to 9ft in adult grave)	£460.00
Cremated remains	£1,025.00
Body parts	£334.00
Freshoring Bights of Buriel I Comm. Buriel	
Exclusive Rights of Burial / Grave Purchase	C4 343 00
Adult grave	£1,343.00
Cremated remains grave (inclusive of memorial base)	£1,349.00 N/A
Cremated remains plot personalization area including installation Cremated remains plot including Trident memorial and mini kerb-set	£1,349.00
Cremated remains plot including Trident memorial and milli kerb-set	£1,349.00
Children's grave	21,345.00

Non resident Exclusive Rights of Burial / Grave Purchase	
Adult grave	£2,445.00
Cremated remains grave (inclusive of memorial base)	£2,934.00
Cremated remains plot personalization area including installation	N/A
Cremated remains plot including Trident memorial and mini kerb-set	£3,037.00
Children's grave	
Cemetery Memorials (application to be made to Sunderland City Council)	
Right to erect memorial up to 3' 6"	£449.00
Additional inscription on memorial	£141.00
Right to erect a memorial exceeding 3' 6"	£518.00
Right to enclose a grave for 20 year term	£362.00
Right to erect a memorial and kerb set	£677.00
Cemetery Memorials (Miscellaneous charges)	
Use of the crematorium chapel	£184.00
Service cancellation fee	£300.00
Search fee	£63.00
Crematoria	
Cremation (Monday to Friday)	
Adult (18 years of age or over)	£978.00
Direct cremation (Env. surcharge and medical fee applies in addition)	£583.00
Hospital non-viable foetus	£230.00
Body parts	£138.00
Use of crematorium chapel / extended service	£184.00
Medical Referee fee (payable in addition to cremation fee)	£51.00
Environmental Protection fee	£77.00
Service Over run fee	£184.00
Cremation (Saturday 9am until 1pm)	
Adult (18 years of age or over)	£1,392.00
Use of crematorium chapel / extended service	£236.00
Medical Referee fee (payable in addition to cremation fee)	£51.00
Environmental Protection fee	£77.00

New Service Obitus Chapel Pricing	
Webcast Service - Live	N/A
Webcast Service - Live + 28-day + Downloadable	£56.00
Visual tributes:	
Single Photo	
Basic slideslow - up to 25 photos with simple transitions	£52.00
Music tribute - up to 25 photos to a chosen piece of music with fade transitions	£78.00
Themed tribute - up to 25 photos professionally edited and time to a chose piece of music	£98.00
Visual tributes - extras:	
Extra single photo - surcharge of additional holding image beyond first photo	£10.00
Extra tribute photos - for each extra 25 photos on visual tribute	£23.00
Extra work charge - additional personal edits to tributes or streaming	£23.00
Late fees - where amendments are requested after the submission deadline	£23.00
Family supplied tribute - A family supplied video used as recevied	£33.00
Keepsakes:	
Digital download link- when ordered alongside the service recording, Music Tribute or Themed Tribute.	£10.00
Digital download link of the recorded service - when ordered as a standalone product.	£52.00
Keepsake Copy of Webcast (DVD/BluRay/USB stick/CD)	£57.00
Video book	£98.00
Memory Box - up to 25 photos professionally printed, including a DVD and USB stick	£135.00
Keepsake Extras:	
Additional Physical Copies	£33.00
Video book	£78.00
Memory Box	£104.00
Services for young people under age of 18 - free live and on demand web stream, single photo and basic slideshow or music tribute up to 25 photos	No charge
Other fees and charges for cremation	
Strewing of cremated remains (if cremation conducted at Sunderland)	£45.00
Strewing of cremated remains, Monday to Friday (if cremation conducted outside of Sunderland)	£65.00

Memorialisation	
Book of Remembrance	
Two line entry (including the name of the deceased)	£88.00
Five line entry (including the name of the deceased)	£154.00
Five line entry (including the name of the deceased), with floral emblem	£320.00
Five line entry (including the name of the deceased), with a coat of arms	£422.00
Other memorials	
Renewal of internal memorial plaque lease for 5 year period	£403.00
Renewal of internal memorial plaque lease for 10 year period	£645.00
Small external memorial tablet in Garden of Remembrance (for period of 10 years)	£596.00
Large external memorial tablet in Garden of Remembrance (for period of 10 years)	£886.00
Renewal of small external memorial tablet lease for 10 year period	£317.00
Renewal of large external memorial tablet lease for 10 year period	£490.00
Memorial tree for 10 year period	£919.00
Renewal of memorial tree lease in perpetuity	£919.00
Memorial seat (for period of 10 years)	£3,648.00
Memorial seat existing - refurbished (for period of 5 years)	£1,496.00
Renewal of memorial seat lease for further 5 year period	£1,496.00
Memorial Tree in perpetuity	£1,802.00